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16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.

Position

Principal Elementary
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Reading Recovery

Eld Classroom Teacher
Nurse

Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc
Instructionalreformfacilitator
Eld Classroom Teacher
Eld Classroom Teacher
Custodian

Eld Classroom Teacher
Senior Clerk Typist
Family Liaison

Security-Campus

Security-Campus

Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt
Com'Nity Rel Spec Elem Advisor
Social Worker

Instruc/Aide Elem-Basic Skills
Custodian

Security-Campus

Eld Classroom Teacher

Custodian

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Literacy Specialist

Nurse
Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc

Family Liaison

Security-Campus,
Custodian

Security-Campus

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified
San Francisco Unified

San Francisco Unified

Department

Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.

Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.
Malcolm X Academy E.S.

Total Wages
$106,782
$74,531
$74,149
$66,646
$64,189
$63,578
$63,111
$58,754
$56,464
$54,677
$48,830
$46,605
$42,922
$38,737
$35,346

$31,187
$27,763
$27,757
$22,402
$18,261
$10,999
$8,631
$8,052
$225



