	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal Elementary		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$106,782
2.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$74,531
3.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$74,149
4.	Reading Recovery	Literacy Specialist	San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$66,646
5.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$64,189
6.	Nurse	Nurse	San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$63,578
7.	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	Mild/Moderate Rs/Sdc	San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$63,111
8.	Instructionalreformfacilitator		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$58,754
9.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$56,464
10.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$54,677
11.	Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$48,830
12.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$46,605
13.	Senior Clerk Typist		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$42,922
14.	Family Liaison	Family Liaison	San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$38,737
15.	Security-Campus	Security-Campus, Custodian	San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$35,346
16.	Security-Campus	Security-Campus	San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$31,187
17.	Sp/Ed. la Non-Sev H: All Impmt		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$27,763
18.	Com'Nity Rel Spec Elem Advisor		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$27,757
19.	Social Worker		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$22,402
20.	Instruc/Aide Elem-Basic Skills		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$18,261
21.	Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$10,999
22.	Security-Campus		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$8,631
23.	Eld Classroom Teacher		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$8,052
24.	Custodian		San Francisco Unified	Malcolm X Academy E.S.	\$225